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 All local jumping series competitions have overall sashes presented to 6th place, with
the winner also receiving a dress rug. Points are awarded to combinations. Points will be

at Grand Prix level - Refer to Annex 11 3.1 for Points.

To be eligible for series prizes, combinations must start in the final class at our final
show. The final class will also serve as a tiebreaker.

Combinations that gain points in the Horse 110cm and Pony 100cm series during the
current season will not be eligible for the Horse 100cm and Pony 90cm series prizes.

90cm Pony Series.
Jordan Dent Farrier Services sponsor the 100cm Horse Series.

Mainland Coachwork sponsor the 100cm Pony Series.
South Canterbury Saddlery sponsor the 110cm Horse Series.

PL Performance Horses & Glenardon Sporthorses sponsor a dress rug & sash for 
the Horse and Pony each gaining the most High Points over the season at our shows.

Mountain View Dairies Ring 1 Jumping
Convenor:  Kate Douglass

Course Designer: Tony Hutton
SATURDAY - Judges: Malcolm McKee, Jess Bartlett
SUNDAY - Judges: Malcolm McKee, Sharon Wilson

Meadowlands Farm Ring 2 Jumping
Convenor: John Gardner

Course Designer: Donella Still
SATURDAY - Judges: Ange Bailey, Sharon Wilson

SUNDAY - Judges: Ange Bailey, Sue Eaves

Ring 3 Jumping
Convenor: Sarah Hutton

Course Designer: Clare Tibbs
SATURDAY - Judges: Bob Gray, Sue Eaves
SUNDAY - Judges: Bob Gray, Jess Bartlett



All rings will be running to draw order. Late entries must start first in all
draw order competitions (see ART 252.2.2)

A minimum standard of dress must be worn in all classes except in open 
classes where a formal standard of dress must be worn (see ART 256).

All riders must wear a tagged approved safety helmet at all times when
riding – the accepted safety standards can be found on the ESNZ website.

All dogs must be restrained by a leash not exceeding 1 metre in length at all
times. This applies at all times anywhere on the grounds. Excreta must be

picked up by the person responsible for the animal.

Float Parking

Float
Parking

●

●

●

Ring 1
Warmup

Ring 3
Warmup

Please enter the showgrounds off
Hakataramea Highway (SH82) or Mt
John Road. Keep gates closed.
When parking please don’t block
internal roads and accessways.
The A&P Shears Pavilion 
contains the secretary's office,
showers, first aid room, and 
officials dining room.

Ring 1 SJ
60x77m

Ring 2 SJ
53x77m

Ring 2 
Warmup

Ring 3 SJ
50x77m

Ring 4 SH
50x90m

Mt John Road

Ring 4
Warmup

Pavilion

Car
Parking

Hakataramea Highway (SH82)

 Float Parking



Health & Safety Policy

The SCNO Area ESNZ Jumping Committee has no employees and is a
volunteer association. It is not a person conducting a business or an
undertaking (PCBU) and has no duty, responsibility or liability under the Health
and Safety at Work Act (HSWA), however we still have responsibilities for public safety under
other legislation for which WorkSafe is not the regulator.

We are committed to providing and maintaining a safe and healthy event for all, and to providing
the information, training and supervision needed to achieve this.

We will take all practicable steps by;

● Providing a safe event, safe equipment and proper materials

● Identifying and monitoring hazards and using the hazard management hierarchy of
eliminate, isolate or minimise.

● Insist upon establishment of safe methods and best practices

● Comply with all applicable H&S legislation, regulations and codes of practice

We will take responsibility for health and safety procedures, however, all people on this site
need to be aware of their responsibilities and comply with the event’s health and safety policy.

Competitors will be responsible for themselves at all times by observing safe practices and
rules/instructions relating to their competition.

Every person involved in this event is encouraged to play a vital and responsible role in
maintaining a safe and healthy event through:

● Being involved in the event health and safety system.

● Following correct procedures.

● Safe and proper use of equipment.

● Wearing protective clothing and equipment as and when required.

● Reporting any pain or discomfort as soon as possible.

● Ensuring all accidents and incidents are reported.

● Help new volunteers, officials and visitors to understand the right safety procedures and
why they exist.

● Informing the office immediately of any health and safety concerns.

● Keeping the event facilities tidy to minimise the risk of any trips and falls.

For any information on health and safety at any time please call the event Health and
Safety Officer [Tim Douglass 022 363 3654]

Version 1 - 1/9/2021



Jumping

Saturday

Mountain View Dairies Ring 1
Saturday 08:30 am

10 Purvis Feeds Open Pony 2 Phase
120cm Art 274.1.5.3

1 130 Vapour Trail NZPH Molly Smith

2 97 Eleanor Rigby Jade Miller

3 67 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore

11 Waihao Forks Hotel Open Horse 2
Phase 120cm Art 274.1.5.3

1 151 Houston ST Frank van Miltenburg

2 1 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

3 80 Double J Jac O'Malley Hanna Lowe

4 135 Wabi Sabi Bella Taane

5 111 Carrado MVNZ Grace Percy

6 55 Benrose Black Jack Emma Gillies

7 114 Haupouri Dakota NZPH Cara Quinn

8 82 Mellivora BP Holly Mackenzie

9 76 Pocket Rocket II Anya Johnston

10 145 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend

11 150 Oak Lane's Star Rik van Miltenburg

12 112 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson

13 27 Anouk GZ Makenzie Causer

14 96 Bloomfield SSNZ Katie Meredith

15 64 Casebrook Commissioner Chris Harris

16 1 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

17 23 Letano Anna Nalder

18 167 LT Holst Harley Quinn Coutts

19 54 Pierre de Soleil Samantha Gillies

20 141 Cover Girl B Maddison thompson

21 111 Sienna MVNZ Grace Percy

12 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider
in conjunction with PL
Performance Horses 110-120cm Art
238.2.2

1 122 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau

2 129 PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail

Rough

3 156 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

4 76 Pocket Rocket II Anya Johnston

5 151 Houston ST Frank van Miltenburg

6 166 Sazerac GNZ Emma Wyatt

7 94 WSJ Jonah Lana Medder

8 58 Goldfinch GNZ Nic Grant

10 34 My Miranda Hayley Curd

11 134 Fagin Stephanie Suppan

12 155 Wednesday McB Briar Watson

13 7 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

14 150 Oak Lane's Star Rik van Miltenburg

15 154 Indian Burt Alysha Verrall

16 122 Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau

13 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider
115-125cm Art 238.2.2

1 67 Global PH Mylorde Jessica Hore

2 82 Mellivora BP Holly Mackenzie

3 114 Haupouri Dakota NZPH Cara Quinn

4 55 Chic Xtreme Emma Gillies



5 19 Kingslea Couture Molly moffatt

6 10 As Good As You Get Sonya Benison

14 Harrison Lane Pro-Am Rider Series
in conjunction with Animal
Therapeutics 120-130cm Art 238.2.2

1 96 Vulcan GNZ Katie Meredith

2 141 Cover Girl B Maddison thompson

3 1 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

15 FMG Young Rider Series in
conjunction with Meadowlands
Farm 125-135cm Art 238.2.2

1 67 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore

2 167 LT Holst Harley Quinn Coutts

3 70 Dallas NZPH Phoebe Howson

4 55 Benrose Black Jack Emma Gillies

5 54 Pierre de Soleil Samantha Gillies

6 23 Letano Anna Nalder

16 NZPH & A1 Equine Reproduction 7
Year Old Breeding Series in
conjunction with Stables Solutions
Art 238.2.2 - No Entries

17 Crombie Lockwood Open Horse A2
130cm Art 238.2.1

1 27 Copabella Camouflage Makenzie Causer

2 145 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend

3 111 Carrado MVNZ Grace Percy

4 1 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

5 27 Dolce Del Colle Makenzie Causer

18 Jill Ullrich Show Jumping Open
Horse 110cm A2 Art 238.2.1

1 96 ES Quincy Katie Meredith

2 72 HH Qunto Cruise Cru Walker-Neill

3 105 Raise A Glass Kirsty Sharapoff

4 42 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne

5 46 Nitro Xtreme Harry Feast

6 122 Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau

7 86 Prince Of Brooks Kimberleigh McCabe

8 28 Celtic Symphony Zoe Charles

9 67 Beaumont Cassanova Jessica Hore

10 70 Colorado HS Phoebe Howson

11 137 Bezzaz NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough

12 22 Lockdown Molly Buist-Brown

13 81 Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders

14 96 Sapphire SSNZ Katie Meredith

15 130 Dynavyte Caribou DL Molly Smith

16 138 Luca TSH Anna-Kate Taylor

17 158 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb

18 89 Tramway Road Samara McKay

19 26 Chalo ECPH Cassidy Causer

20 123 Valadons Choice Millie Scoles

21 7 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

22 78 Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth

23 39 Chillax Ruby Davies

24 50 Lansina Angela Frewer

25 143 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey

26 129 Silver Hearts Legacy Ashleigh Smail

27 96 Pure Inferno Katie Meredith

28 61 Jimbo Casey-Lee Gubb



Meadowlands Farm Ring 2
Saturday 08:30 am

20 South Canterbury Saddlery Open
Horse Series 2 Phase 110cm Art
274.1.5.3

1 129 PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail

Rough

2 137 Bezzaz NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough

3 96 Sapphire SSNZ Katie Meredith

4 46 Cyprus Xtreme Harry Feast

5 7 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

6 72 HH Qunto Cruise Cru Walker-Neill

7 22 Hashtag FOMO Molly Buist-Brown

8 40 Attenborough Alex de Geest

9 155 Wednesday McB Briar Watson

10 26 Chalo ECPH Cassidy Causer

11 86 Prince Of Brooks Kimberleigh McCabe

12 39 Chillax Ruby Davies

13 16 Pure Cascade Summer Borrie

14 90 Copacabana GNZ Amy McMullan

15 146 Haupouri Heidi NZPH Sophie Townsend

16 50 Lansina Angela Frewer

17 23 Kiwi Glimpse Anna Nalder

18 138 Luca TSH Anna-Kate Taylor

19 166 Sazerac GNZ Emma Wyatt

20 134 Fagin Stephanie Suppan

21 46 Nitro Xtreme Harry Feast

22 70 Colorado HS Phoebe Howson

23 22 Lockdown Molly Buist-Brown

24 143 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey

25 94 WSJ Jonah Lana Medder

26 1 Hip Hop NZPH Rose Alfeld

27 156 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

28 129 Silver Hearts Legacy Ashleigh Smail

21 Jordan Dent Farrier Open Horse
Series 2 Phase 100cm Art 274.1.5.3

1 141 Quince (c) Maddison thompson

2 153 Cartes De Jouer David Hutton

3 42 Puro Visione Graciey Donnithorne

4 31 LaVamos Mark Cowie

5 15 Cinderberg WS Mikayla Blake

6 51 Endeavour T Harriet Gardner

7 89 Tramway Road Samara McKay

8 10 SB Expressions Sonya Benison

9 55 Queen Bea GHP Emma Gillies

10 68 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore

11 57 The Landlady BP Dee Grant

12 167 Mini Cooper G Quinn Coutts

13 104 Fair Lady (c) Tessa Nichols

14 154 Big Hoss Alysha Verrall

15 153 Lexington (c) David Hutton

16 61 Jimbo Casey-Lee Gubb

17 77 In Another Life rebecca kerwin

18 157 Thornfield Millie Jackie Wear

19 141 Gustavus (c) Maddison thompson

20 7 Pennsacola Bay Gayle Baker

21 81 Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders

22 158 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb

23 15 BF Woodminco Mikayla Blake

24 20 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce

25 28 Celtic Symphony Zoe Charles

26 58 NW Legacy (c) Nic Grant

27 59 Weiti Drama Josie Greer

28 3 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison

29 142 TH Centrestage Augusta Thompson

30 84 Estelle Grace Manera

31 78 Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth

32 94 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder

33 139 Black Chat Maygen Gubb

34 128 Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter

35 103 Gingerbread Man Paige Muir

36 123 Valadons Choice Millie Scoles

37 40 Attenborough Alex de Geest

38 96 Bloomberg SSNZ Katie Meredith

39 10 MF I Spy Sonya Benison



22 Open Pony Series 2 Phase 90cm
Art 274.1.5.3

1 95 Mercivale Tazman Olivia Mehrtens

2 55 WRS King of the Jungle Emma Gillies

3 66 Grassendale Fever Lucy Honeywell

4 147 Golden Shutterbug Grace Roy

5 8 Shooting arrow Lea Battiss

6 88 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald

7 162 Galaxy X Factor Emily Wilding

8 117 Symphony LPE Bianca Reynolds

9 53 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Kate Geddes

10 2 Wembleybrook Just Kayla Allington

dandy

11 116 Maisie Mouse Kaiya Goswami

12 159 Golly Isabella Sleigh

13 71 Painted Chief Riva Hulston

14 131 Pacific Gold Sophie Smith

15 24 Windward Finnick Coco Cameron

16 24 Piccolily Coco Cameron

17 55 Meadowlands Holden Emma Gillies

18 161 Willow Downs Wairua Charlotte Weir

19 119 Dream Diva Casey Reynolds

20 147 Blue Crush Grace Roy

21 148 Onisha Summer Roy

23 Mainland Coachwork Open Pony
Series 2 Phase 100cm Art 274.5.3

1 55 Meadowlands Holden Emma Gillies

2 47 KL Dream Dance Blaise France

3 71 Painted Chief Riva Hulston

4 161 Willow Downs Wairua Charlotte Weir

5 116 Carlton Royal Tiger Kaiya Goswami

6 37 Pork Chop Milly Dampier-Crossley

7 95 Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens

8 53 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Kate Geddes

9 73 Dorimor Regal Sapphire Angel Hulston

10 24 Windward Finnick Coco Cameron

11 127 Brite N Breezy Poppy Slater

12 55 WRS King of the Jungle Emma Gillies

13 85 Absolute Fiction Sophie Martin

14 73 Sparkling Secrets Untold Angel Hulston

15 61 Benrose Silver Lining Casey-Lee Gubb

16 162 Galaxy X Factor Emily Wilding

17 147 Blue Crush Grace Roy

18 116 Maisie Mouse Kaiya Goswami

19 88 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald

20 131 Pacific Gold Sophie Smith

21 53 BG Lennox Kate Geddes

22 55 Rednalhgih Edit It Emma Gillies

24 Open Pony 2 Phase 110cm Art
274.1.5.3

1 73 Dorimor Regal Sapphire Angel Hulston

2 95 Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens

3 83 Meadowlands Lokial PJ Mackintosh

4 55 Rednalhgih Edit It Emma Gillies

5 88 KM Indira Kate McDonald

6 29 Uba Lucy Charteris

7 131 Counting Stars Sophie Smith

8 37 Pork Chop Milly Dampier-Crossley

9 61 Benrose Silver Lining Casey-Lee Gubb

10 116 Carlton Royal Tiger Kaiya Goswami

11 47 KL Dream Dance Blaise France

12 127 Brite N Breezy Poppy Slater

13 73 Sparkling Secrets Untold Angel Hulston

25 East Coast Performance Horses 5
Year Old Breeding Series Art 238.1.1

1 10 MF I Spy Sonya Benison
(Quality Time TN / Glenluce Abby / Coalmans Touch / Unknown /
Sonya Benison

2 7 Pennsacola Bay Gayle Baker

26 Equitax Excel 6 Year Old Breeding
Series Art 238.1.1

1 90 Copacabana GNZ Amy McMullan
(Lordano / Stella / Lindberg Des Hayetter / Golden Grove Stud /
Amy McMullan)



Ring 3 - Saturday 08:30 am

30 Introductory Pony A1 60cm Art
238.1.1

1 160 Wairoa warrior Rose Webster

2 118 Surreyholme Just joey Harper Reynolds

3 164 Mystique's Bailey Mia Brook

4 140 KS Full Monty Arabella Thomas

5 74 Miley Emily Hutton

6 148 Rump Shaker Summer Roy

7 104 Galaxy Storm Tessa Nichols

31 Introductory Horse A1 60cm Art
238.1.1

1 124 Wallingford Kandy Hayley Shaw

2 123 She’s not my lover Millie Scoles

3 5 Idaho Kayla wilson

4 101 Back in Black Kasey morris (c)

5 137 Haupouri Halo NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough

6 9 Westford Memphis Nichola Baxter

7 124 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw

8 34 Ava Hayley Curd

9 30 Miss Mandy May Mackenzie Clearwater

10 33 Rockdon Ranger Leah Crosby

11 106 Tequilla Surprise Courtney O'Leary (c)

12 124 PL Jessica Rabbit Hayley Shaw

32 Introductory Horse A1 70cm Art
238.1.1

1 13 Tallinn Toblerone Sarah- Jane Berben

2 106 Tequilla Surprise Courtney O'Leary (c)

3 110 Lorenso Emily Peacock

4 101 Back in Black Kasey morris (c)

5 124 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw

6 115 Mr Doole Aiesha Goswami

7 136 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

8 33 Rockdon Ranger Leah Crosby

9 60 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky

10 30 Miss Mandy May Mackenzie Clearwater

11 76 The Quizmaster Anya Johnston

12 92 Majic El Megan Meade

13 4 Just Milly Claire Anderson

14 99 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

15 123 She’s not my lover Millie Scoles

16 12 Ed Lydia Bensemann

17 137 Haupouri Halo NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough

18 25 Jete Cheval Laura Cameron

19 113 JD Jack John Pointon

20 34 Ava Hayley Curd

21 9 Westford Memphis Nichola Baxter

22 5 Idaho Kayla wilson

23 91 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson

24 124 PL Jessica Rabbit Hayley Shaw

33 Introductory Pony A1 70cm Art
238.1.1

1 79 Inland Road Tessa Laughton

2 148 Rump Shaker Summer Roy

3 6 Paint a Portrait Cassidy Anderson

4 74 Miley Emily Hutton

5 140 KS Full Monty Arabella Thomas

6 160 Wairoa warrior Rose Webster

7 8 Shooting arrow Lea Battiss

8 104 Galaxy Storm Tessa Nichols

9 164 Mystique's Bailey Mia Brook

10 79 Chalfont Chick Tessa Laughton

34 Introductory Pony A1 80cm Art
238.1.1

1 79 Chalfont Chick Tessa Laughton

2 148 Onisha Summer Roy

3 104 Galaxy Storm Tessa Nichols

4 164 Mystique's Bailey Mia Brook

5 66 Grassendale Fever Lucy Honeywell

6 140 KS Full Monty Arabella Thomas

7 8 Shooting arrow Lea Battiss

8 2 Wembleybrook Just Kayla Allington

dandy

9 6 Paint a Portrait Cassidy Anderson

10 24 Piccolily Coco Cameron

11 147 Golden Shutterbug Grace Roy

12 79 Inland Road Tessa Laughton

13 160 Wairoa warrior Rose Webster

35 Introductory Horse A1 80cm Art
238.1.1

1 69 Beaumont Gucci Grace Hore

2 84 Idyllic HSH Grace Manera

3 81 Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders

4 99 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

5 149 Amsterdam VWNZ Effiellia Urquhart

6 56 Our Frankie Olivia Glover

7 100 Paint the Night Anikah Moody

8 91 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson



9 27 Aspen Park Silver strike Makenzie Causer

10 144 Cruzey Days Sophia Toulson (c)

11 21 Its Just George Savannah Bruce

12 124 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

13 11 My Key to Success Jo Benison

14 60 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky

15 12 Ed Lydia Bensemann

16 141 Diara Maddison thompson

17 136 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

18 115 Mr Doole Aiesha Goswami

19 125 Apollo WL Olivia Shinn

20 109 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul (c)

21 9 Kiss n Tell Nichola Baxter

22 62 Birmingham Alice Hamer (c)

23 54 Meadowlands Navagio Samantha Gillies

GNZ

24 75 Mr Mojo OGS Annabel Hutton

25 121 A Cut Above Sam Roebeck (c)

26 110 Lorenso Emily Peacock

27 92 Majic El Megan Meade

28 69 Aglow Grace Hore

29 114 Cant Touch This Cara Quinn

30 34 May Hayley Curd

31 76 The Quizmaster Anya Johnston

32 113 JD Jack John Pointon

33 13 Tallinn Toblerone Sarah- Jane Berben

34 25 Jete Cheval Laura Cameron

36 Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm
Art 274.1.5.3

1 97 Savvy Eight Jade Miller

2 163 VHE Elmo Niamh Wilding

3 69 Beaumont Gucci Grace Hore

4 75 Nearly Grand Annabel Hutton

5 100 Paint the Night Anikah Moody

6 15 Cinderberg WS Mikayla Blake

7 22 Diamantй B Molly Buist-Brown

8 141 Diara Maddison thompson

9 32 Bellini GNZ Georgina Cox

10 21 Lets Tango Too Savannah Bruce

11 68 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore

12 55 Queen Bea GHP Emma Gillies

13 56 Our Frankie Olivia Glover

14 81 Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders

15 27 Aspen Park Silver strike Makenzie Causer

16 5 Just Milly Kayla wilson

17 114 Cant Touch This Cara Quinn

18 46 Navajo Xtreme Harry Feast

19 165 Anastasia Kerry Winterbourn

20 86 Ray's In Command Kimberleigh McCabe

21 35 Starland Charles Millward

22 120 Rockfort Margaret Ridley

23 54 Meadowlands Navagio Samantha Gillies

GNZ

24 109 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul (c)

25 69 Aglow Grace Hore

26 111 Salzburg MVNZ Grace Percy

27 107 Paris (c) Bridget O'Sullivan

28 96 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith

29 144 Cruzey Days Sophia Toulson (c)

30 31 LaVamos Mark Cowie

31 104 Fair Lady (c) Tessa Nichols

32 87 Argenteuil Brooklyn McDonald

33 34 May Hayley Curd

34 149 Amsterdam VWNZ Effiellia Urquhart

35 90 Freddie Xtreme Amy McMullan

36 132 Caspian Sarfia Sparks

37 62 Birmingham Alice Hamer (c)

38 9 Kiss n Tell Nichola Baxter

39 11 My Key to Success Jo Benison

40 136 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

41 12 Ed Lydia Bensemann

42 121 A Cut Above Sam Roebeck (c)

43 76 Arlo (c) Anya Johnston

44 141 Alfie (c) Maddison thompson

45 21 Its Just George Savannah Bruce

46 75 Mr Mojo OGS Annabel Hutton

47 52 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan

48 17 Bonfire Cracka Brodie Botica

49 125 Apollo WL Olivia Shinn

50 124 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

37 Open Horse A2 100cm Art 238.2.1
1 153 Cartes De Jouer David Hutton

2 58 NW Legacy (c) Nic Grant

3 51 Endeavour T Harriet Gardner

4 107 Paris (c) Bridget O'Sullivan

5 124 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

6 94 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder

8 5 Just Milly Kayla wilson

9 96 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith

10 57 The Landlady BP Dee Grant

11 17 Bonfire Cracka Brodie Botica

12 76 Arlo (c) Anya Johnston



13 111 Salzburg MVNZ Grace Percy

14 165 Anastasia Kerry Winterbourn

15 75 Nearly Grand Annabel Hutton

16 104 Fair Lady (c) Tessa Nichols

17 163 VHE Elmo Niamh Wilding

18 35 Starland Charles Millward

19 52 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan

20 103 Gingerbread Man Paige Muir

21 77 In Another Life rebecca kerwin

22 68 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore

23 32 Bellini GNZ Georgina Cox

24 86 Ray's In Command Kimberleigh McCabe

25 153 Lexington (c) David Hutton

26 87 Argenteuil Brooklyn McDonald

27 97 Savvy Eight Jade Miller

28 142 TH Centrestage Augusta Thompson

29 15 BF Woodminco Mikayla Blake

30 10 SB Expressions Sonya Benison

31 90 Freddie Xtreme Amy McMullan

32 22 Diamantй B Molly Buist-Brown

33 141 Alfie (c) Maddison thompson

34 21 Lets Tango Too Savannah Bruce

35 120 Rockfort Margaret Ridley

36 154 Big Hoss Alysha Verrall

Sunday

Mountain View Dairies Ring 1
Sunday 08:30 am

40 Mainland Coachwork Open Pony
Table C 110cm Art 239

1 73 Dorimor Regal Sapphire Angel Hulston

2 61 Benrose Silver Lining Casey-Lee Gubb

3 88 KM Indira Kate McDonald

4 83 Meadowlands Lokial PJ Mackintosh

5 73 Sparkling Secrets Untold Angel Hulston

41 South Canterbury Saddlery Open
Horse Table C 120cm Art 239

1 86 Prince Of Brooks Kimberleigh McCabe

2 96 Bloomfield SSNZ Katie Meredith

3 82 Mellivora BP Holly Mackenzie

4 76 Pocket Rocket II Anya Johnston

5 151 Houston ST Frank van Miltenburg

6 112 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson

7 58 Goldfinch GNZ Nic Grant

8 150 Oak Lane's Star Rik van Miltenburg

9 141 Cover Girl B Maddison thompson

10 129 PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail

Rough

11 156 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

42 Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix
Series in conjunction with Crawford
Hill 135cm Art 238.2.2

1 27 Copabella Camouflage Makenzie Causer

2 55 Chic Xtreme Emma Gillies

3 67 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore

4 54 Pierre de Soleil Samantha Gillies

5 23 Letano Anna Nalder

6 96 Vulcan GNZ Katie Meredith

7 111 Carrado MVNZ Grace Percy

8 145 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend

9 1 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

10 27 Dolce Del Colle Makenzie Causer

11 55 Benrose Black Jack Emma Gillies

43 Bruce Family Open Horse 125cm
Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

1 167 LT Holst Harley Quinn Coutts

2 111 Sienna MVNZ Grace Percy



3 27 Anouk GZ Makenzie Causer

4 67 Beaumont Cassanova Jessica Hore

5 135 Wabi Sabi Bella Taane

6 19 Kingslea Couture Molly moffatt

7 10 As Good As You Get Sonya Benison

8 58 Goldfinch GNZ Nic Grant

9 64 Casebrook Commissioner Chris Harris

10 67 Global PH Mylorde Jessica Hore

44 AMS Saddlery Pony Grand Prix
Series in conjunction with Fill
Rural 120-130cm Art 261.5.1.2

1 130 Vapour Trail NZPH Molly Smith

45 Hussey Paint and Panel Pony Mini
Prix Series 115cm Art 238.2.2

1 88 KM Indira Kate McDonald

2 29 Uba Lucy Charteris

3 131 Counting Stars Sophie Smith

4 97 Eleanor Rigby Jade Miller

46 River Gorge Cottages Open Horse
115cm 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.3

1 96 ES Quincy Katie Meredith

2 122 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau

3 123 Valadons Choice Millie Scoles

4 22 Hashtag FOMO Molly Buist-Brown

5 105 Raise A Glass Kirsty Sharapoff

6 138 Luca TSH Anna-Kate Taylor

7 42 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne

8 39 Chillax Ruby Davies

9 150 Oak Lane's Star Rik van Miltenburg

10 137 Bezzaz NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough

11 7 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

12 34 My Miranda Hayley Curd

13 72 HH Qunto Cruise Cru Walker-Neill

14 114 Haupouri Dakota NZPH Cara Quinn

15 151 Houston ST Frank van Miltenburg

16 90 Copacabana GNZ Amy McMullan

17 22 Lockdown Molly Buist-Brown

18 122 Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau

19 143 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey

20 96 Pure Inferno Katie Meredith

21 130 Dynavyte Caribou DL Molly Smith

22 94 WSJ Jonah Lana Medder

Meadowlands Farm Ring 2
Sunday 08:30 am

50 South Canterbury Saddlery Open
Horse Series 110cm Table C Art 239

1 7 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

2 22 Lockdown Molly Buist-Brown

3 16 Pure Cascade Summer Borrie

4 23 Kiwi Glimpse Anna Nalder

5 84 Estelle Grace Manera

6 32 Bellini GNZ Georgina Cox

7 96 Sapphire SSNZ Katie Meredith

8 46 Nitro Xtreme Harry Feast

9 81 Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders

10 143 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey

11 155 Wednesday McB Briar Watson

12 158 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb

13 72 HH Qunto Cruise Cru Walker-Neill

14 166 Sazerac GNZ Emma Wyatt

15 50 Lansina Angela Frewer

16 129 Silver Hearts Legacy Ashleigh Smail

17 40 Attenborough Alex de Geest

18 22 Hashtag FOMO Molly Buist-Brown

19 105 Raise A Glass Kirsty Sharapoff

20 46 Cyprus Xtreme Harry Feast



51 Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse Table C 100cm Art 239

1 75 Nearly Grand Annabel Hutton

2 5 Just Milly Kayla wilson

3 35 Starland Charles Millward

4 152 Enzo GTO Alexis Venning

5 15 Cinderberg WS Mikayla Blake

6 167 Mini Cooper G Quinn Coutts

7 42 Puro Visione Graciey Donnithorne

8 111 Salzburg MVNZ Grace Percy

9 139 Black Chat Maygen Gubb

10 20 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce

11 52 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan

12 141 Gustavus (c) Maddison thompson

13 97 Savvy Eight Jade Miller

14 40 Attenborough Alex de Geest

15 7 Pennsacola Bay Gayle Baker

16 57 The Landlady BP Dee Grant

17 86 Ray's In Command Kimberleigh McCabe

18 59 Weiti Drama Josie Greer

19 77 In Another Life rebecca kerwin

20 163 VHE Elmo Niamh Wilding

21 51 Endeavour T Harriet Gardner

22 58 NW Legacy (c) Nic Grant

23 61 Jimbo Casey-Lee Gubb

24 10 SB Expressions Sonya Benison

25 103 Gingerbread Man Paige Muir

52 Mainland Coachwork Open Pony
Series Table C 100cm Art 239

1 88 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald

2 24 Windward Finnick Coco Cameron

3 37 Pork Chop Milly Dampier-Crossley

4 162 Galaxy X Factor Emily Wilding

5 47 KL Dream Dance Blaise France

6 95 Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens

7 55 WRS King of the Jungle Emma Gillies

8 127 Brite N Breezy Poppy Slater

9 116 Maisie Mouse Kaiya Goswami

10 53 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Kate Geddes

11 131 Pacific Gold Sophie Smith

53 Open Horse - 2 Phase 95cm Art
274.1.5.3

1 69 Aglow Grace Hore

2 68 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore

3 15 Cinderberg WS Mikayla Blake

4 120 Rockfort Margaret Ridley

5 76 Arlo (c) Anya Johnston

6 128 Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter

7 21 Lets Tango Too Savannah Bruce

8 75 Nearly Grand Annabel Hutton

9 27 Aspen Park Silver strike Makenzie Causer

10 10 MF I Spy Sonya Benison

11 17 Bonfire Cracka Brodie Botica

12 11 My Key to Success Jo Benison

13 100 Paint the Night Anikah Moody

14 63 Beryllium Lydia Hanrahan

15 15 BF Woodminco Mikayla Blake

16 87 Argenteuil Brooklyn McDonald

18 69 Beaumont Gucci Grace Hore

19 152 Bentley Alexis Venning

20 57 The Landlady BP Dee Grant

21 90 Freddie Xtreme Amy McMullan

22 35 Starland Charles Millward

23 75 Mr Mojo OGS Annabel Hutton

54 Animal Physio Aoraki Open Horse
105cm 2 Phase 274.1.5.3

1 63 Beryllium Lydia Hanrahan

2 152 Enzo GTO Alexis Venning

3 153 Cartes De Jouer David Hutton

4 20 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce

5 146 Haupouri Heidi NZPH Sophie Townsend

6 154 Indian Burt Alysha Verrall

7 68 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore

8 27 Aspen Park Silver strike Makenzie Causer



9 7 Pennsacola Bay Gayle Baker

10 157 Thornfield Millie Jackie Wear

11 58 NW Legacy (c) Nic Grant

12 89 Tramway Road Samara McKay

13 76 Arlo (c) Anya Johnston

14 111 Salzburg MVNZ Grace Percy

15 142 TH Centrestage Augusta Thompson

16 94 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder

17 51 Endeavour T Harriet Gardner

18 152 Bentley Alexis Venning

19 141 Quince (c) Maddison thompson

20 153 Lexington (c) David Hutton

21 55 Queen Bea GHP Emma Gillies

22 128 Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter

23 1 Hip Hop NZPH Rose Alfeld

24 96 Bloomberg SSNZ Katie Meredith

25 59 Weiti Drama Josie Greer

26 15 BF Woodminco Mikayla Blake

27 10 SB Expressions Sonya Benison

28 77 In Another Life rebecca kerwin

29 154 Big Hoss Alysha Verrall

55 100-110cm Equi-lise SI Pony Points
Series Championship Art 274.1.5.3

1 24 Windward Finnick Coco Cameron

2 55 Rednalhgih Edit It Emma Gillies

3 73 Sparkling Secrets Untold Angel Hulston

4 85 Absolute Fiction Sophie Martin

5 53 BG Lennox Kate Geddes

6 88 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald

7 131 Pacific Gold Sophie Smith

8 116 Carlton Royal Tiger Kaiya Goswami

9 47 KL Dream Dance Blaise France

10 83 Meadowlands Lokial PJ Mackintosh

11 127 Brite N Breezy Poppy Slater

12 162 Galaxy X Factor Emily Wilding

13 37 Pork Chop Milly Dampier-Crossley

14 126 Moccochino Zoe Slater

15 95 Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens

16 147 Blue Crush Grace Roy

17 73 Dorimor Regal Sapphire Angel Hulston

Ring 3 - Sunday 08:30 am

60 Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm
Art 274.1.5.3

1 5 Just Milly Kayla wilson

2 141 Alfie (c) Maddison thompson

3 75 Mr Mojo OGS Annabel Hutton

4 54 Meadowlands Navagio Samantha Gillies

GNZ

5 76 The Quizmaster Anya Johnston

6 11 My Key to Success Jo Benison

7 21 Lets Tango Too Savannah Bruce

8 34 May Hayley Curd

9 109 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul (c)

10 132 Caspian Sarfia Sparks

11 18 Lucy Locket Miriam Boyens

12 12 Ed Lydia Bensemann

13 97 Savvy Eight Jade Miller

14 9 Kiss n Tell Nichola Baxter

15 120 Rockfort Margaret Ridley

16 121 A Cut Above Sam Roebeck (c)

17 107 Paris (c) Bridget O'Sullivan

18 17 Bonfire Cracka Brodie Botica

19 114 Cant Touch This Cara Quinn

20 141 Diara Maddison thompson

21 125 Apollo WL Olivia Shinn

61 Open Pony Series 2 Phase 90cm
Art 274.1.5.3

1 71 Painted Chief Riva Hulston

2 2 Wembleybrook Just Kayla Allington

dandy

3 55 Meadowlands Holden Emma Gillies

4 95 Mercivale Tazman Olivia Mehrtens

5 117 Symphony LPE Bianca Reynolds

6 148 Onisha Summer Roy

7 24 Piccolily Coco Cameron

8 83 Barnsley Park I'm D'Man PJ Mackintosh

9 161 Willow Downs Wairua Charlotte Weir

10 38 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley

11 119 Dream Diva Casey Reynolds

12 108 Magieen Last Touch Mackenzie Paul

13 147 Golden Shutterbug Grace Roy

14 48 CR Creme Brulee Sylvie France

15 159 Golly Isabella Sleigh



62 Open Pony 95cm 2 Phase Art
274.1.5.3

1 117 Symphony LPE Bianca Reynolds

2 53 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Kate Geddes

3 55 Meadowlands Holden Emma Gillies

4 161 Willow Downs Wairua Charlotte Weir

5 85 Absolute Fiction Sophie Martin

6 95 Mercivale Tazman Olivia Mehrtens

7 147 Golden Shutterbug Grace Roy

8 2 Wembleybrook Just Kayla Allington

dandy

9 71 Painted Chief Riva Hulston

10 83 Barnsley Park I'm D'Man PJ Mackintosh

11 159 Golly Isabella Sleigh

12 38 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley

13 119 Dream Diva Casey Reynolds

14 48 CR Creme Brulee Sylvie France

63 Introductory Pony A2 60cm Art
238.2.1

1 160 Wairoa warrior Rose Webster

2 118 Surreyholme Just joey Harper Reynolds

3 164 Mystique's Bailey Mia Brook

4 74 Miley Emily Hutton

5 36 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

6 140 KS Full Monty Arabella Thomas

64 Introductory Horse A2 60cm Art
238.2.1

1 4 Idaho Claire Anderson

2 106 Tequilla Surprise Courtney O'Leary (c)

3 124 Wallingford Kandy Hayley Shaw

4 93 Blackriver olympia Kirstie meager

5 137 Haupouri Halo NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough

65 Introductory Horse A2 70cm Art
238.2.1

1 33 Rockdon Ranger Leah Crosby

2 106 Tequilla Surprise Courtney O'Leary (c)

3 137 Haupouri Halo NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough

4 93 Blackriver olympia Kirstie meager

5 9 Westford Memphis Nichola Baxter

6 123 She’s not my lover Millie Scoles

7 13 Tallinn Toblerone Sarah- Jane Berben

8 30 Miss Mandy May Mackenzie Clearwater

9 92 Majic El Megan Meade

10 4 Just Milly Claire Anderson

11 113 JD Jack John Pointon

12 25 Jete Cheval Laura Cameron

13 115 Mr Doole Aiesha Goswami

14 5 Idaho Kayla wilson

66 Introductory Pony A2 70cm Art
238.2.1

1 74 Miley Emily Hutton

2 79 Inland Road Tessa Laughton

3 160 Wairoa warrior Rose Webster

4 49 Goldridge Winchester Violet France

5 118 Surreyholme Just joey Harper Reynolds

6 148 Rump Shaker Summer Roy

7 6 Paint a Portrait Cassidy Anderson

8 65 Sky's the Limit Ella Haywood (c)

9 164 Mystique's Bailey Mia Brook

10 140 KS Full Monty Arabella Thomas

11 147 Afallons Royal Grace Roy

Arabseque

12 79 Chalfont Chick Tessa Laughton

67 Introductory Pony A2 80cm Art
238.2.1

1 79 Inland Road Tessa Laughton

2 147 Afallons Royal Grace Roy

Arabseque

3 160 Wairoa warrior Rose Webster

4 164 Mystique's Bailey Mia Brook

5 49 Goldridge Winchester Violet France

6 6 Paint a Portrait Cassidy Anderson

7 148 Rump Shaker Summer Roy

8 65 Sky's the Limit Ella Haywood (c)

9 140 KS Full Monty Arabella Thomas

10 79 Chalfont Chick Tessa Laughton

68 Introductory Horse A2 80cm Art
238.2.1

1 18 Lucy Locket Miriam Boyens

2 121 A Cut Above Sam Roebeck (c)

3 54 Meadowlands Navagio Samantha Gillies

GNZ

4 123 She’s not my lover Millie Scoles

5 33 Rockdon Ranger Leah Crosby

6 13 Tallinn Toblerone Sarah- Jane Berben

7 92 Majic El Megan Meade

8 25 Jete Cheval Laura Cameron

9 113 JD Jack John Pointon

10 56 Our Frankie Olivia Glover



Show Hunter
Glenardon Sporthorses Show Hunter

Ponies - Saturday 08:00 am

100 Practice Round #1
1 49 Goldridge Winchester Violet France

2 55 Tallyho Peter Pan Emma Gillies

3 91 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson

4 118 Surreyholme Just joey Harper Reynolds

5 160 Wairoa warrior Rose Webster

101 Practice Round #2
1 36 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

2 45 Swayze Paige Falconer (c)

3 49 Goldridge Winchester Violet France

4 55 Tallyho Ruby Emma Gillies

5 118 Surreyholme Just joey Harper Reynolds

6 147 Afallons Royal Grace Roy

Arabseque

7 160 Wairoa warrior Rose Webster

102 Cat A Intro Pony 60cm
1 36 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

2 118 Surreyholme Just joey Harper Reynolds

103 Cat A Pony HOYQ 60cm
1 36 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

104 Cat A Intro Pony
1 118 Surreyholme Just joey Harper Reynolds

105 Cat A Pony HOYQ 70cm
1 36 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

106 BOP & Waikato SH Groups
Equitation - 12yrs & Under 70cm - No
Entries

107 Cat A Vero Insurance High Points
HOYQ 70cm - No Entries

108 Cat B Intro Pony 70cm
1 49 Goldridge Winchester Violet France

2 108 Magieen Last Touch Mackenzie Paul

109 Cat B Pony HOYQ 70cm
1 49 Goldridge Winchester Violet France

2 108 Magieen Last Touch Mackenzie Paul

3 147 Afallons Royal Grace Roy

Arabseque

110 Cat B Intro Pony
1 49 Goldridge Winchester Violet France

111 Cat B Pony HOYQ 80cm
1 49 Goldridge Winchester Violet France

2 55 Tallyho Peter Pan Emma Gillies

3 108 Magieen Last Touch Mackenzie Paul

4 119 Dream Diva Casey Reynolds

5 147 Afallons Royal Grace Roy

Arabseque

112 Cat B Fiber Fresh Farm Pony High
Points 80cm HOYQ

1 49 Goldridge Winchester Violet France

2 55 Tallyho Peter Pan Emma Gillies

3 108 Magieen Last Touch Mackenzie Paul

4 119 Dream Diva Casey Reynolds

5 147 Afallons Royal Grace Roy

Arabseque

6 161 Starlight Indrani Charlotte Weir

113 Cat C Intro Pony 80cm
1 48 CR Creme Brulee Sylvie France

2 55 Tallyho Ruby Emma Gillies

3 161 Starlight Indrani Charlotte Weir



114 Cat C Pony HOYQ 80cm
1 38 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley

2 48 CR Creme Brulee Sylvie France

3 83 Barnsley Park I'm D'Man PJ Mackintosh

4 117 Symphony LPE Bianca Reynolds

5 126 Moccochino Zoe Slater

6 161 Starlight Indrani Charlotte Weir

115 Big on Writing Pony Equitation
Series 80cm

1 48 CR Creme Brulee Sylvie France

2 83 Barnsley Park I'm D'Man PJ Mackintosh

3 108 Magieen Last Touch Mackenzie Paul

4 117 Symphony LPE Bianca Reynolds

5 119 Dream Diva Casey Reynolds

6 127 Moccochino Poppy Slater

7 161 Starlight Indrani Charlotte Weir

116 Cat C Pony HOYQ 90cm
1 38 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley

2 48 CR Creme Brulee Sylvie France

3 83 Barnsley Park I'm D'Man PJ Mackintosh

4 117 Symphony LPE Bianca Reynolds

5 126 Moccochino Zoe Slater

6 161 Starlight Indrani Charlotte Weir

117 Cat C Aniwell Pony High Points
90cm HOYQ

1 83 Meadowlands Lokial PJ Mackintosh

2 48 CR Creme Brulee Sylvie France

3 53 BG Lennox Kate Geddes

4 55 Tallyho Ruby Emma Gillies

5 38 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley

6 117 Symphony LPE Bianca Reynolds

7 126 Moccochino Zoe Slater

8 83 Barnsley Park I'm D'Man PJ Mackintosh

PL Performance Horses Show
Hunter Horses - Sunday 08:00 am

200 Practice Round #1
1 124 PL Jessica Rabbit Hayley Shaw

2 13 Tallinn Toblerone Sarah- Jane Berben

3 14 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

4 41 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff

5 44 Outlander JB Anna Douglass

6 45 Swayze Paige Falconer (c)

7 89 Highly doubtful Samara McKay

8 93 Blackriver olympia Kirstie meager

9 99 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

10 101 Back in Black Kasey morris (c)

11 124 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw

201 Practice Round #2
1 124 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw

2 13 Tallinn Toblerone Sarah- Jane Berben

3 14 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

4 34 Ava Hayley Curd

5 41 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff

6 60 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky

7 81 Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders

8 89 Highly doubtful Samara McKay

9 98 Reid n Dale Pied Piper Lucy Miller (c)

10 99 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

11 101 Back in Black Kasey morris (c)

12 110 Lorenso Emily Peacock

13 136 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

14 149 Amsterdam VWNZ Effiellia Urquhart

15 124 PL Jessica Rabbit Hayley Shaw

202 Intro Horse 70cm
1 124 PL Jessica Rabbit Hayley Shaw

2 14 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

3 34 Ava Hayley Curd

4 45 Swayze Paige Falconer (c)

5 60 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky



6 91 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson

7 93 Blackriver olympia Kirstie meager

8 98 Reid n Dale Pied Piper Lucy Miller (c)

9 99 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

10 101 Back in Black Kasey morris (c)

11 110 Lorenso Emily Peacock

12 136 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

13 124 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw

203 Intro Horse 70cm
1 124 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw

2 34 Ava Hayley Curd

3 44 Outlander JB Anna Douglass

4 91 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson

5 99 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

6 110 Lorenso Emily Peacock

7 136 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

8 124 PL Jessica Rabbit Hayley Shaw

204 Intro Horse 80cm
1 14 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

2 18 Lucy Locket Miriam Boyens

3 21 Its Just George Savannah Bruce

4 44 Outlander JB Anna Douglass

5 45 Swayze Paige Falconer (c)

6 60 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky

7 62 Birmingham Alice Hamer (c)

8 81 Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders

9 84 Idyllic HSH Grace Manera

10 91 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson

11 98 Reid n Dale Pied Piper Lucy Miller (c)

12 99 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

13 110 Lorenso Emily Peacock

14 124 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw

15 133 D’Archiac Alannah Stalker (c)

16 136 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

17 149 Amsterdam VWNZ Effiellia Urquhart

205 Intro Horse 80cm
1 14 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

2 16 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie

3 18 Lucy Locket Miriam Boyens

4 21 Its Just George Savannah Bruce

5 60 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky

6 62 Birmingham Alice Hamer (c)

7 84 Idyllic HSH Grace Manera

8 91 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson

9 99 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

10 102 Donnerspiel Elisha Morrison

11 110 Lorenso Emily Peacock

12 124 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw

13 133 D’Archiac Alannah Stalker (c)

14 136 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

15 163 VHE Elmo Niamh Wilding

206 Intro Horse 90cm
1 43 SS Regnen (c) Rosa Douglass

2 62 Birmingham Alice Hamer (c)

3 81 Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders

4 124 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

5 136 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

6 149 Amsterdam VWNZ Effiellia Urquhart

7 163 VHE Elmo Niamh Wilding

207 Horse HOYQ 90cm
1 16 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie

2 22 Diamantй B Molly Buist-Brown

3 31 LaVamos Mark Cowie

4 41 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff

5 43 SS Regnen (c) Rosa Douglass

6 102 Donnerspiel Elisha Morrison

7 110 Lorenso Emily Peacock

8 124 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

9 135 Struck By Lightning Bella Taane

10 136 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

11 146 Carabawn Comet Sophie Townsend

208 Horse HOYQ 100cm
1 16 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie

2 22 Diamantй B Molly Buist-Brown

3 28 Celtic Symphony Zoe Charles

4 41 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff

5 43 SS Regnen (c) Rosa Douglass

6 78 Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth

7 96 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith

8 102 Donnerspiel Elisha Morrison

9 124 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

10 139 Black Chat Maygen Gubb



209 Equimatch Junior High Points
100cm

1 16 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie

2 41 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff

3 135 Struck By Lightning Bella Taane

4 139 Black Chat Maygen Gubb

210 Carousel Equestrian Amateur High
Points 100cm

1 3 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison

2 22 Diamantй B Molly Buist-Brown

3 28 Celtic Symphony Zoe Charles

4 31 LaVamos Mark Cowie

5 78 Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth

6 102 Donnerspiel Elisha Morrison

7 105 Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff

8 124 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

9 135 Struck By Lightning Bella Taane

10 146 Carabawn Comet Sophie Townsend

211 Auckland & Waitemata SH Groups
Junior Equitation Series in
conjunction with OGS Equestrian
100cm

1 16 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie

2 41 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff

3 135 Struck By Lightning Bella Taane

212 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses
Open Adult Equitation 100cm

1 3 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison

2 31 LaVamos Mark Cowie

3 96 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith

4 105 Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff

5 146 Carabawn Comet Sophie Townsend

213 Horse HOYQ 110cm
1 124 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

214 NRM Horse High Points 110cm HOYQ
1 3 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison

2 28 Celtic Symphony Zoe Charles

3 78 Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth

4 96 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith

5 105 Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff

6 124 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw



2023 Spring Has Sprung Show

Ring 1 - Saturday
Class # 10 P120TP 11 H120TP 12 AR115A5 13 JR120A5 14 PA125A5 15 YR130A5 16 7Y130A5 17 130A2 18 110A2

Start 8:30 am 8:56 am 10:14 am 11:14 am 11:48 am 12:58 pm 1:33 pm 1:53 pm 2:32 pm

End 8:36 am 9:44 am 10:54 am 11:28 am 11:58 am 1:13 pm 1:33 pm 2:02 pm 3:19 pm

Ring 2 - Saturday
Class # 20 H110TP 21 H100TP 22 P90TP 23 P100TP 24 P110TP 25 5Y110A5 26 6Y120A5

Start 8:30 am 9:53 am 11:43 am 1:14 pm 2:22 pm 3:19 pm 3:44 pm

End 9:33 am 11:23 am 12:34 pm 2:02 pm 2:49 pm 3:24 pm 3:46 pm

Ring 3 - Saturday
Class # 30 P60A1 31 H60A1 32 H70A1 33 P70A1 34 P80A1 35 H80A1 36 H90A2 37 H100A2

Start 8:30 am 9:09 am 9:49 am 10:53 am 11:29 am 12:33 pm 2:02 pm 3:58 pm

End 8:54 am 9:34 am 10:38 am 11:14 am 11:53 am 1:47 pm 3:43 pm 5:08 pm

Ring 1 - Sunday
Class # 40 P110TC 41 H120TC 42 HM135A5 43 H125A5 44 PG125A5 45 PM115A5 46 H115A5

Start 8:30 am 9:10 am 10:07 am 11:04 am 12:31 pm 1:04 pm 1:48 pm

End 8:40 am 9:37 am 10:34 am 11:31 am 12:34 pm 1:18 pm 2:40 pm

Ring 2 - Sunday
Class # 50 H110TC 51 H100TC 52 P100TC 53 H95TP 54 H105TP 55 P105A5

Start 8:30 am 9:32 am 10:43 am 11:36 am 1:05 pm 2:38 pm

End 9:12 am 10:23 am 11:06 am 12:25 pm 2:08 pm 3:17 pm

Ring 3 - Sunday
Class # 60 H90TP 61 P90TP 62 P95TP 63 P60A2 64 H60A2 65 H70A2 66 P70A2 67 P80A2 68 H80A2

Start 8:30 am 9:31 am 10:21 am 11:13 am 11:42 am 12:31 pm 1:16 pm 1:53 pm 2:28 pm

End 9:16 am 10:06 am 10:48 am 11:27 am 11:51 am 1:01 pm 1:38 pm 2:13 pm 2:47 pm

Indicative Jumping Timetable - subject to change as the show progresses.


